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3. In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time?



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied satisfied opinion Satisfied satisfied opinion
2009 2006
2009 Dec 11-13 25 73 2 2006 Dec 11-14 30 69 1
2009 Nov 5-8 24 74 1 2006 Nov 9-12 31 67 2
2009 Oct 16-19 26 72 2 2006 Nov 2-5 35 61 4
2009 Oct 1-4 26 71 3






Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis
Satisfied



Now turning to your own life,

4,



